1
01
/
19
 /
 V
01
 /

fclp-ds-fit-tm-ae
30162631 903 0318
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
CleanBlast Systems
CleanBlast portable kit with dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP probe microscope,
TFT LCD, 8 FBPT inspection tips (SC, SC-APC, FC, ST, LC bulkhead tips, and universal 2.5
mm UPC, 2.5 mm APC, 1.25 mm UPC patch cord tips), and 4 cleaning tips and adapters
(universal 2.5 mm, 1.25 mm and 2.5 mm bulkhead tips, and 1.25 mm patch cord mating
adapters)
FCL-P1005
CleanBlast portable kit with EU power supply, dual-magnification (200/400X) FBP
probe microscope, 6.4-in TFT LCD, with 8 FBPT inspection tips (SC, SC-APC, FC, ST, LC
bulkhead tips and universal 2.5 mm and 1.25 mm UPC, and 2.5 mm APC patch cord
tips), 4 cleaning tips and adapters (universal 2.5 mm, 1.25 mm and 2.5 mm bulkhead
tips,  and 1.25 mm patch cord mating adapters)
FCL-P1005-EU
CleanBlast–portable with 5 ft umbilical bulkhead handset with universal 2.5 mm
cleaning tip
FCL-P1000
CleanBlast–portable with 5 ft umbilical bulkhead handset with universal 2.5 mm
cleaning tip and EU power supply
FCL-P1000-EU
CleanBlast–portable with 5 ft umbilical and 90 degree bulkhead handset with
universal 2.5 mm cleaning tip
FCL-P2000
Cleaning tips* Universal 2.5 mm bulkhead (for CleanBlast) FCLT-U25
Universal 2.5 mm patch cord mating adapter FCLT-U25MA
Universal 1.25 mm bulkhead (for CleanBlast) FCLT-U12
Universal 1.25 mm patch cord mating adapter FCLT-U12MA
MTP/MPO bulkhead (for CleanBlast) FCLT-MTP
MTP patch cord mating adapter FCLT-MTP-MA
Replacement
parts